the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
242
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
These controls measure the pressure differential between the
pressure generated by the oil pump and the refrigerant pressure at the
crankcase.

P28
Oil Protection
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar) Style
Time
Delay (s) Voltage Switch Action Refrigerant Additional Features
P28DA-9341
0.6 to 4.8
5 50
115/230
15(8) A, 230 VAC,
Open Low,
Alarm and Safe
Light Contacts
non-corr.
Incl. plastic PG nipple 13.5 + 2 flare nuts
P28DA-9660 13 90 ---
P28DJ-9360 5 90
230
IP 66 enclosure
P28DJ-9861 15 90 NH3 IP 66 enclosure,
Incl. 2 connectors CNR003N001
P28DP-9300
5
---
non-corr.
Without time delay
P28DP-9340 50 ---
P28DP-9360 90 ---
P28DP-9380
120
---
P28DP-9381 Concealed adjustment, set 0.65 bar
P28DP-9640
13
50 ---
P28DP-9660 90 ---
P28DP-9680 120 ---
P28DP-9840
15
50
NH3
---
P28DP-9860 --- 90 --- ---
P28DN-9750 --- 50 115/230 --- Concealed adjustment, set 1,5 bar